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7pm Friday to Sunday 6pm 

Closure
9:30am to 3pm Closure

Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Traffic Management Ward

Monday 09/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph2 Moorside Road Ph2 Road Closure Doxford

Tuesday 10/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph2 Moorside Road Ph2 Road Closure Doxford

Wednesday 11/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph3 Moorside Road Ph3 Road Closure Doxford

Thursday 12/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph3
Springwell Road / Sutherland 

Road
Moorside Road Ph3 Road Closure Doxford/St.Anne's

Friday 13/08/2021
Springwell Road / 

Sutherland Road
TBC Springwell Road / Sutherland Road Road Closure St Anne's

Saturday 14/08/2021

Sunday 15/08/2021 A195 Northumberland Way A195 Northumberland Way Road Closure Washington North

Monday 16/08/2021 Out of Area Out of Area Out of Area

Tuesday 17/08/2021 Out of Area Out of Area Out of Area

Wednesday 18/08/2021 Out of Area Out of Area Out of Area

Thursday 19/08/2021 Out of Area Out of Area Out of Area

Friday 20/08/2021 Out of Area Out of Area Out of Area

Saturday 21/08/2021

Sunday 22/08/2021 Redcar Road Traffic Calming Road Closure Redhill

Monday 23/08/2021 Moorside Road Ph2 Moorside Road Ph2 Moorside Road Ph2 Road Closure Doxford

Tuesday 24/08/2021 Out of Area Out of Area Out of Area

Wednesday 25/08/2021 Hall Farm Road Hall Farm Road Road Closure Doxford

Thursday 26/08/2021 Hall Farm Road Hall Farm Road Road Closure Doxford

Friday 27/08/2021 Redcar Road Traffic Calming Road Closure Redhill

Saturday 28/08/2021

Sunday 29/08/2021

Monday 30/08/2021

Tuesday 31/08/2021 Toll Bar Road Toll Bar Road Road Closure Ryhope

Wednesday 01/09/2021 Toll Bar Road Toll Bar Road Road Closure Ryhope

Thursday 02/09/2021

Friday 03/09/2021

Saturday 04/09/2021

Sunday 05/09/2021 Stockton Road Stockton Road Road Closure Ryhope

Monday 06/09/2021 Out of Area

Tuesday 07/09/2021 Out of Area

Wednesday 08/09/2021 Out of Area

Thursday 09/09/2021 Out of Area

Friday 10/09/2021 Out of Area

Saturday 11/09/2021

Sunday 12/09/2021 Stockton Road Stockton Road Road Closure Ryhope

Monday 13/09/2021 Out of Area

Tuesday 14/09/2021 Out of Area

Wednesday 15/09/2021 Out of Area

Thursday 16/09/2021 Out of Area

Friday 17/09/2021

Saturday 18/09/2021

Sunday 19/09/2021
A1231 Westbound at QA 

Bridge
A1231 Westbound at QA Bridge A1231 Westbound at QA Bridge Road Closure Southwick

Bank Holiday
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7pm Friday to Sunday 6pm 

Closure
9:30am to 3pm Closure

Hand Lay Planing Surfacing Traffic Management Permit Number

Monday 20/09/2021 Out of Area Out of Area

Tuesday 21/09/2021 Out of Area Out of Area

Wednesday 22/09/2021 B1288 Springwell Road B1288 Springwell Road Road Closure Washington West

Thursday 23/09/2021 B1288 Springwell Road B1288 Springwell Road Road Closure Washington West

Friday 24/09/2021 B1288 Springwell Road B1288 Springwell Road Road Closure Washington West

Saturday 25/09/2021

Sunday 26/09/2021
A1231 Westbound at QA 

Bridge
A1231 Westbound at QA Bridge A1231 Westbound at QA Bridge Road Closure Southwick

Monday 27/09/2021 Coxgreen Road A182  Philadelphia Lane
Road Closure/ Temp lights on 

A182
ShineyRow/Copt Hill

Tuesday 28/09/2021 Coxgreen Road Road Closure Shiney Row

Wednesday 29/09/2021 Offerton Lane A182  Philadelphia Lane
Road Closure/Temp lights on 

A182
Shiney Row/Copt Hil

Thursday 30/09/2021 Thorneyburn Close Offerton Lane Road Closure / Chapter 8 Houghton/Shiney Row

Friday 01/10/2021 Thorneyburn Close Chapter 8 Signs and Cones Houghton 

Saturday 02/10/2021

Sunday 03/10/2021 B1286 Tunstall Bank B1286 Tunstall Bank B1286 Tunstall Bank Road Closure Ryhope

Monday 04/10/2021 North Road TC Brookbank Close & Foxlair Close Foxlair Close
Temp Signals / Chapter 8 signs & 

cones
Hetton/Doxford

Tuesday 05/10/2021 North Road TC Cornbank Close Brookbank Close
Temp Signals / Chapter 8 signs & 

cones
Hetton/Doxford

Wednesday 06/10/2021 Brinkburn Cresent TC Burdon Village Road Cornbank Close
Temp Signals / Chapter 8 signs & 

cones
Houghton/Doxford

Thursday 07/10/2021 Brinkburn Cresent TC Primrose Street Burdon Village Road
Temp Signals / Chapter 8 signs & 

cones
Houghton/St Anne's

Friday 08/10/2021 Primrose Street
Temp Signals / Chapter 8 signs & 

cones
St. Anne's

Saturday 09/10/2021

Sunday 10/10/2021
A1231 eastbound eastbound of 

Ferryboat Lane

A1231 eastbound eastbound of 

Ferryboat Lane
Road Closure Castle

Monday 11/10/2021
Runcorn/ Ryemouth, 

Ryhope
Runcorn/ Ryemouth, Ryhope Runcorn/ Ryemouth, Ryhope

Road Closure plus 2 way lights on 

Tunstall Bank
Ryhope

Tuesday 12/10/2021 Mardale Street Mardale Street Road Closure Hetton 

Wednesday 13/10/2021 Mardale Street Mardale Street Road Closure Hetton

Thursday 14/10/2021 TBA Coaley Lane Coaley Lane Road Closure Hetton

Friday 15/10/2021 Coaley Lane Coaley Lane Road Closure Hetton

Saturday 16/10/2021

Sunday 17/10/2021

A1231 eastbound 

eastbound of Ferryboat 

Lane

A1231 eastbound eastbound of 

Ferryboat Lane
Road Closure Castle

Monday 18/10/2021
C524 Elemore Lane (Lorne 

Street)
C524 Elemore Lane (Lorne Street) Road Closure Hetton

Tuesday 19/10/2021
C524 Elemore Lane (Lorne 

Street)
Road Closure Hetton

Wednesday 20/10/2021 Golf Course Road Golf Course Road Road Closure Shiney Row

Thursday 21/10/2021 Golf Course Road Horsley Road Golf Course Road Road Closure
Shiney Row/Washington 

East

Friday 22/10/2021 Horsley Road Horsley Road Road Closure Washington East

Saturday 23/10/2021

Sunday 24/10/2021 Villette Road Villette Road Road Closure Hendon

Monday 25/10/2021 TBA Lindsay Street Lindsay Street Road Closure Copt Hill

Tuesday 26/10/2021 Lindsay Street Lindsay Street Road Closure Copt Hill

Wednesday 27/10/2021 Blind Lane Blind Lane Road Closure Houghton

Thursday 28/10/2021 Blind Lane Rutland Street Blind Lane Road Closure Houghton/Millfield

Friday 29/10/2021 Rutland Street Road Closure Millfield

Saturday 30/10/2021



Sunday 31/10/2021 Villette Road TBA Villette Road Road Closure Hendon


